UNIVERSITY OF LADAKH

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
(Administrative Office, Melong-Thang, Leh and Purig Guest House, Kurba-Thang,
Kargil)

E-MAIL: uol.coe@gmail.com

RESULT NOTIFICATION
No: UOL/2024/COE-22/0237
Dated: 4™ OF JUNE 2024

Following the conduct of the Under-graduation Examination of 15t semester Backlog
(2021 & 2020) in the month of November 2023, results of the semester is hereby
notified for the information of all the concerned. All are requested to check university
website.

Any discrepancy may contact admin office Leh/ Kargil within a week.

Note-: No re-evaluation will be entertained.

W

Controller of Examinations

Enclosures -
1. Annexure-1: Result gazette of Backlog Students all colleges.

Copy to -
1. Registrar, University of Ladakh for information.
2. Principals, all the constituent colleges, Leh/Kargil for information
3. Co-coordinators (Examinations), constituent colleges for information and
necessary action.
4. PAto VC for the information of Hon’ble Vice Chancellor.
5. In-charge officers, Evaluation, Examination wing for information.

6. Office files for records.



ANNEXURE 1: RESULT GAZETTE OF BACKLOG STUDENTS OF ALL COLLEGES

Exam Roll
S.NO REG.NO No. Name of Candidate Parentage SGPA Result
1 UOL-2020/EJM-0011 B201001 WAJIDA ZAINAB ALl HUSSAIN * RE(UGZO-[AB)
2 UOL-2020/EJM-0107 B201002 WASIM AKHTAR MOKHTAR ALI * RE(UGHI-[14],UGEC-[44])
3 UOL-2020/EJM-0163 B201003 THINLES NORPHEL TASHI WANGDUS * RE(UGEC-[10])
4 UOL-2020/EJM-0196 B201004 STANZIN TSEWANG TSERING DORJAY * RE(UGUR-[20],UGEC-[23])
5 UOL-2020/EJM-0237 B201005 LOBZANG DORIE KUNGA TUNDUP 4.75  PASSED
6 UOL-2020/EJM-0255 B201006 TSEWANG THINLEY MOTUP TSEWANG * RE(UGPS-[46])
7 UOL-2020/EJM-0256 B201007 STANZIN JAMYANG TSERING SAMPHEL 5.50 PASSED
8 UOL-2020/EJM-0266 B201008 STANZIN ANGMO RIGZEN DORJAI 5.13 PASSED
9 UOL-2020/EJM-0298 B201009 THINLES ANGMO TSEWANG TUNDUP * RE(UGSO-[10])
10 UOL-2020/EJM-0300 B201010 JIGMET ANGMO TASHI TSETAR * RE(UGSO-[28])
11 UOL-2020/EJM-0301 B201011 SAFINA QUSAR MOHD AKBAR KHAN * RE(UGUR-[AB],UGSO-[AB])
12 UOL-2021/EJM-0025 B211001 STANZIN LHAMO TSETAN PALIOR 4.67 PASSED
13 UOL-2021/EJM-0026 B211002 TSEWANG FALDAN RIGZIN GURMATH * RE( UGBO-[19],UGZO0-[ab])
14 UOL-2021/EJM-0145 B211003 TSERING TUNDUP TASHI TSEPHEL * RE( UGBO-[27],UGZO[AB])
15 UOL-2021/EJM-0156 B211010 MIGUR CHOSDON GONBO TUNDUP * RE( UGBO-[17],UGGG-[31])
16 UOL-2021/EJM-0342 B211004 JEKMAT CHOSDON TUNDUP ANGDUS * RE(UGEC-[39])
17 UOL-2021/EJM-0443 B211005 SINGAY NAMGYAL SONAM TUNDUP 4.25 PASSED
18 UOL-2021/EJM-0489 B211006 STANZIN ANGMO TASHI SAMPHEL * FAILED
19 UOL-2021/EJM-0757 B211007 HAJIRA BANO ABDULLAH * RE(UGHS-[13])
20 UOL-2021/EJM-0772 B211008 TSERING FALDON TSEWANG TASHI * RE(UGHS-[14],UGPS-[14])
21 UOL-2021/EJM-0891 B211009 MOHD TANVEER ABDUL HAFIZ * RE(UGSO-[21])
22 UOL-2021/EJM-1020 B211011 MOHD IQBAL ABDUL HAMID 5.38 PASSED
23 UOL-2021/KRC-0014 B211030 FARANA AKTAR MOHAMMAD SADIQ * RE (UGCH-C101 T[15] L[15,15]
24 UOL-2021/KRC-0229 B211031 HASINA BATOOL MOHAMMAD RAZA * RE (UGCH-C101 T[09] L[24]
25 UOL-2021/KRC-0044 B211032 ARCHO HAMIDA SYED KAZIM 5.33 PASSED
26 UOL-2021/KRC-0036 B211033 ASIYA BANOO MOHAMMAD HUSSAIN 4.67 PASSED
27 UOL-2021/KRC-0049 B211034 SYED MURTAZA ALI SYED MUSSA 5.00 PASSED
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29
30
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41
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44
45
46
47
48
49
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53
54
55

UOL-2021/KRC-0059

UOL-2021/KRC-0177
UOL-2021/KRC-0185
UOL-2021/KRC-0297
UOL-2021/KRC-0211
UOL-2021/KRC-0431
UOL-2021/KRC-0495
UOL-2021/KRC-0085
UOL-2021/KRC-0121
UOL-2021/KRC-0208
UOL-2021/KRC-0212
UOL-2021/KRC-0393
UOL-2021/KRC-0826
UOL-2021/KRC-0654
UOL-2021/KRC-0659
UOL-2021/KRC-0667
UOL-2021/KRC-0748
UOL-2021/KRC-0780
UOL-2021/KRC-0779
UOL-2021/KRC-0562
UOL-2021/KRC-0645
UOL-2021/KRC-0573
UOL-2021/KRC-0763
UOL-2021/KRC-0776

UOL-2021/KRC-0537
UOL-2021/KRC-0545
UOL-2021/KRC-0551
UOL-2021/KRC-0571

B211035

B211036
B211037
B211038
B211039
B211040
B211041
B211042
B211043
B211044
B211045
B211046
B211047
B211048
B211049
B211050
B211051
B211052
B211053
B211054
B211055
B211056
B211057
B211058

B211059
B211060
B211061
B211062

ZEHRA BATOOL

NARGIS BANOO
KHARUN NISSA
MOHAMMAD HUSSAIN
HAKIMA BANOO
ZAREENA BANOO
ZAKIR HUSSAIN
HASINA BANOO
HUSINIYA BANOO
HAKIMA BANOO
LIYAQAT ALI
KHAIROON NISSA
KALBI SADIQ
AMINA BANOO
GHULAM RASOOL
ANWAR ALI
ZANAB BANOO
PUNCHOK WANGMO
ZAHRA BATOOL
HAMIDA BANOO
ARCHO SHAHAR
VILLAYAT ALI
ILYAS HUSSAIN
ZAHRA BEGUM
KHADIM HUSSAIN
SHOAQ

SHAHAR BANOO
HAMIDA BANOO
HASSINA BATOOL

MOHD MUSSA

ABDUL MOHAMMAD
ABDUL HADI
MOHAMMAD ALl
MOHAMMAD
MOHAMMAD HUSSAIN
GHULAM MEHDI
RAHIM ULLAH

AK MOHD HUSSAIN
MOHAMMAD AKBAR
MOHAMMAD HADI
HABIBULLAH

SAJJAD HUSSAIN
MOHD HUSSAIN
SHABBIR HUSSAIN
MOHAMMAD ALl
MOHAMMAD ANWAR
TSERING STANZIN
MOHAMMAD HUSSAIN
MOHMAD HUSSAIN
SYED SAKHAWAT
MOHD HADI

MOHD ALI

MOHD MUSSA

HAJI MOHD HUSSAIN
SHOQ!

MOHD MUSSA

MOHD TOHIR
MOHAMMAD IBRAHIM

RE (UGCH-C101 T[14] L[11,10]

RE(UGBO-C101 T[11]L[11,12]CH-C0101

T[12]L[14,10]

RE(UGBO-C101 T[05]L[10,10]
PASSED

RE(UGCH-CH101 T[16]L[13,10]
RE(UGMM101 T[24]
RE(UGPH-C101 T[6,69]L[AB]
PASSED

RE (UGBO-C101 T[6,43] L[AB]
RE (UGCH-C101 T[17] L[14,12]
RE (UGCH-C101 T[08] L[13,10]
RE (UGBO-C101 T[4,41] L[AB]
RE (UGMILUR-C101 T[21]

RE (UGMILUR-C101 T[AB]
PASSED

RE (UG UGMILUR-C101 T[06]
RE (UGGG-C101 T[6,36] L[AB,AB]
RE (UGMILUR-C101 T[06]
PASSED

PASSED

PASSED

PASSED

RE (UG UGMILUR-C101 T[AB]
PASSED

PASSED
PASSED

RE(UGTTM-C101 T[40]
RE(UGTTM-C101 T[45]
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79
80
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85

UOL-2021/KRC-0614
UOL-2021/KRC-0646
UOL-2020/KRC-0029
UOL-2020/KRC-0093
UOL-2020/KRC-0108
UOL-2020/KRC-0187
UOL-2020/KRC-0223
UOL-2020/KRC-0281
UOL-2020/KRC-0008
UOL-2020/KRC-0357
UOL-2020/KRC-0386
UOL-2020/KRC-0399
UOL-2020/KRC-0412
UOL-2020/KRC-0098
UOL-2020/KRC-0122
UOL-2020/KRC-0171
UOL-2020/KRC-0177
UOL-2020/KRC-0202
UOL-2020/KRC-0209
UOL-2020/KRC-0238
UOL-2020/KRC-0264
UOL-2020/KRC-0299
UOL-2020/KRC-0318
UOL-2020/KRC-0320
UOL-2020/KRC-0382
UOL-2020/KRC-0398
UOL-2020/KRC-0408
UOL-2020/KRC-0485
UOL-2020/KRC-0506
UOL-2020/KRC-0471

B211063
B211064
B201030
B201031
B201032
B201033
B201034
B201035
B201036
B201037
B201038
B201039
B201060
B201040
B201041
B201042
B201043
B201044
B201045
B201046
B201047
B201048
B201049
B201050
B201051
B201052
B201053
B201054
B201055
B201056

SYED GULZAR HUSSAIN
ZAHRA BANOO
GHULAM MEHDI
NARGIS BANOO
ZAHRA BATOOL
KHATIJA BANOO
MARYAM BANOO
SAKINA BANOO
FATIMA BANOO
MOHAMMAD MUSSA
SHAHID SHABBIR
MOHD JAWAD

ABASS ALI

MEHROON NISA
NAHIDA AKHTER
SIDIQA BANOO
MARYOUM BANOO
NUSRAT SAKINA
FATIMA BANOO
NOOR JAHAN ARA
MOHAMMAD HABEEL
RUBINA BANOO
KANIZ BANOO
TASLEEMA BANOO
MOHD REYAZ
MEHROON NISSA
ALTAF HUSSAIN
SHAMIMA AKHTAR
MOHD HANIFA
TARIQ AHMAD KHALIL

SYED MOHAMMAD
MOHAMMAD IBRAHIM
MOHD JAFFAR
MOHAMMAD IBRAHIM
MOHAMMAD BASHIR
MOHAMMAD ALI
MOHD HUSSAIN
MOHD SADIQ
MOHAMMAD HUSSAIN
MOHAMMAD BAQIR
SHABBIR AHMAD
MOHD JAFFER

MOHD HUSSAIN
MOHMAD SADIQ
ABDUL HUSSAIN
MOHD ABDULLAH
GHULAM MEHDI
MOHAMMAD JAWAD
MOHD HASSAN
ABDUL AHAD

MOHAMMAD ISSA ANSARI

BASHIR AHMED
MOHMMAD YASEEN
DAYIM LONE

MOHD ALI

MOHD ALI

HUSSAIN ALI
MOHAMMAD ALI
MOHD SADIQ
MOHD ISMAIL

PASSED
PASSED

RE(UGBO T[AB]L[20]ZO T[AB]L[AB]
RE (UGBO-C101 T[06] L[22]

PASSED

RE (UGZO-C101 T[33] L[24]

RE (UGBO-C101 T[02] L[22] UGZO-C101 T[11] L[24]
PASSED

RE(UGCH T[15]L[26]

RE (UGGG-C101 T[AB,43] L[28]
PASSED

PASSED

PASSED

PASSED

PASSED

PASSED

PASSED

PASSED

PASSED

PASSED

RE (UGBO T[7] L[AB] ZO T[7,42] L[AB]
PASSED
RE(UGZO-T[10]L[AB]GL-T[8]L[27]
PASSED

PASSED

PASSED

PASSED

RE (UGPS T[39]

PASSED

PASSED



86
87
88
89
90
91
92

UOL-2020/KRC-0504
UOL-2020/KRC-0450
UOL-2020/KRC-0738
UOL-2020/ZKR-0011
UOL-2020/ZKR-0030
UOL-2021/DRS-0037
UOL-2021/DRS-0045

B201057
B201058
B201059
B201065
B201066
B211070
B211071

ABUZAR

ZAKIYA BANOO
FEROZ ALI

RIGZIN PUNTSOK
FARIDA AKHTAR
ZUBAAIR AHMAD
NASIR NAZIR QARI

MOHD MUSSA

FIDA HUSSAIN
MOHAMMAD ABASS
JIGMAT DORJAY
ABDUL MAJID
FAROOQ AHMAD
NAZIR AHMAD QARI

4.75
7.50
5.75

4.38
4.00

k%

PASSED

PASSED

PASSED

RE (UGZO-C101 T[24] L[13,12]

PASSED

PASSED

RE-UGBO-T6,44 L[AB] ZO T[7,37]L[AB]CH T[29]L[AB]



